[ ORDERING INFORMATION ]
1
INSTALLATION KITS
PFAS Solution Installation Kits provide everything to meet your PFAS workflow needs. The kit includes necessary
items to help minimize PFAS-containing components within your system. In addition, it offers a unique solution
to separate any remaining system – introduced PFAS contaminants with an isolator column and stainless-steel
coil loop.
Kits include:

F: 1 508 872 1990
waters.com
[ ORDERING INFORMATION ]
Waters, The Science of What’s Possible, Oasis, Sep-Pak, Alliance, ACQUITY, UPLC, BEH, CSH, and Xevo are trademarks
of Waters Corporation. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
©2021 Waters Corporation. Produced in the U.S.A.  January 2021  720007102EN  KP-PDF
Sample Preparation Products continued
Description P/N Comments
Sep-Pak PS2 6 cc, 500 mg, 80 µm, 30/pk WAT200610
US EPA Method 537 (reference Waters Application Note,
p/n: 720006695EN). For regulated drinking water ONLY.
Acrodisc, Syringe Filter, Glass Filter, 25 mm,
1 µm, Aqueous, 50/pk
WAT200818
ASTM 7968 (reference Waters Application Note,
p/n: 720006764EN) and ASTM 7979-17 (reference Waters
Application Note, p/n: 720006329EN). For direct Inject.
Columns
Description P/N Comments
ACQUITY UPLC BEH C18,
1.7 µm, 2.1 x 100 mm Column